PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
LINE DRAWING
The latest energy efficient LED technology in an appealing cylindrical profile delivers
accent and wall wash lighting. Comes in various light distribution and beam angle options.
FINISHES
Bronze
BZ
Black

Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
DS-WS0834 (34W)
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONFIGURATION TABLE
Model & Size Color Temperature & CRI Housing FinishBeam
DS-WS08 (46W)
Light Direction
BK - BLACK
BZ - BRONZE
GH - GRAPHITE
WT - WHITE
S - 18°
N - 25°
F - 35°
S - Straight
A - Away
B - Towards
27 - 2700K - 85
30 - 3000K - 85
35 - 3500K - 85
40 - 4000K - 85
927 - 2700K - 90
930 - 3000K - 90
ORDERING NOTES
1. 18° and 25° can only be ordered with the Light Direction “S-Straight”.
2. 35° beam fixtures can be ordered with the Light Directions “S-Straight”, “A-Away”, and “B-Towards”.
DS-WS08-_____-__
Example: DS-WS08-N927S-BK
Tube Architectural
8” Wall Mount
DS-WS08 | DS-WS0834
Fixture Type:
Project:
Catalog#:
Location:
wacarchitectural.com   |   WAC Architectural, a WAC Group brand.
WAC Group retains the right to modify the design of our products at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
APR 2026 |  P. 2 of 3WAC Group Headquarters WAC Lighting
44 Harbor Park Drive Phone  (800) 526.2588
Port Washington, NY 11050 Fax      (800) 526.2585
PERFORMANCE DATA
Spot Beam: 18° Beam
Narrow Flood Beam: 25° Beam
Flood Beam: 35° Beam
Polar Candela Distribution Charts
Samples shown with a 35W fixture set to
3000K and 90 CRI.
Unified Glare Rating (UGR) Table
UGR values shown are calculated for the Spot Beam (18°) optic at 3000K and 90 CRI.
General performance of other beam angles shown below.
C0/180,18.1
UNIT:cd
C90/270,18.7
C0/180,24.5